Shareholding Pattern of PSP Projects Limited for the quarter ended on March 31, 2022

1. Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?  |No
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial [No
owner?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding , Number Numbe Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares shares holdin each class of securities Shares asa% of r of equity
n (D] olders equity paid- underlying g as a Underly assuming full Locked Shares shares held
(mny shares equity Depository held (calculat (IX) QOutstandi of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (v = per convertibl| securities (as a X1 encumbere| dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securitie percentage of (X ed form
V) v (Viny (includin diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Tot Warrants capital) N Asa | No |Asa XIV
(A+B+ al (X) 0. % . %
C2) Clasxs eg: Cl Tot al g}sa} (X1)= (VIN+(X) ( ?ft | (a) toft
as 60 sa%of a otal (o}
ns iy | | e || d
1y held are
(b) s
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & 4 25273308 0 25273308 [70.2 252733080 [25273308(70.2 70.2 0 0 0 [25273308
Promoter
Group
B Public 35119 10726692 |0 10726692 29.8 107266920 [1072669229.8 29.8 0 10726692
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 35123 (36000000 |0 36000000 {100 360000000 [36000000/100 100 0 0 (0 [36000000
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Pa Nos. Total Share| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully pai share nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa%| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid eq | underly| shares calcul (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up sha| Deposit held d as Outstanding full ()] otherwise in
equity held Receip Vil = SCR convertible conversio encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 195 securities of (X11) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertibl | No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a as a Warrants) securities (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+ % of ) as a total total
S N T IV e ||| e
s g share held (b)
s rights capital) (b)
Y X =
(VIN+(X) as
% of
A+B+C2
1  |Indian 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a [Individuals/Hi 4 25273308 10 0 25273308 [70.2 252733080 [25273308(70.2 0 70.2 0O 0 0 0 25273308
ndu undivided
Family
PRAHALAD 1 18639308 0 [0 18639308 51.78/18639308/0 [18639308551.78 0 5178 0 0 0 P 18639308
BHAI
SHIVRAMB
HAI PATEL
SHILPABEN 1 3634000 0 O 3634000 [10.0913634000 0 (3634000 (10.09 0 1009 0 0O [0 P 3634000
P PATEL
POOJAP 1 1000000 0 [0 1000000 [2.78 (1000000 0 1000000 2.78 0 2.78 0 0 0 0 1000000
PATEL
SAGAR 1 2000000 0 O 2000000 5.56 2000000 O (2000000 j5.56 0 5.56 0O 0 0 0 2000000
PRAHLADB
HAI PATEL
b [Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
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d  |Any Other o 0o p 0o D 0 P o D 0 o b b p D
(specify)

Sub-Total 4 25273308 0 [0 [25273308 [70.2 [2527330800 [25273308[70.2 [0 702 0 0 p 0 [25273308
(AD)

o
[«)
[«)
[«)
o
o
[«)
[«)
o
[«)
o
[«)

2 |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0

a |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0O 0 [0 P 0

o
o
o
o
o
o
(@)
o
o
o
(@)
(@)
o
(@)
o
(@)
o

Institutions

o

d |Foreign 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other o 0o p 0o 0 0 P 0o D 0 o p 0 p D
(specify)

Sub-Total o 0 p 0o 0 0 P o D 0 o b b p D
(A)(Q)

Total 4 2527330810 0 25273308 [70.2 252733080 [25273308[70.2 [0 70.2 0O 0 0 O 25273308
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
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Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos No. of fully Partl Nos. of Total nos. Sha Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the ()] . of paid up y shares shares reh each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders sha equity paid- underl held VIl = ol (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] reh share s up ying IV+V+VI din Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
old held (IV) equi Deposi g% convertible full encumbered dematerializ
er ty tory calc securities conversion (X1 ed form
(y shar Receip ulat No of Voting Rights Tota (including of No. Asa | No. As a XIv)
es ts (VI) ed las Warrants) convertible (a) % of (No % of
held as a % X) securities total t total
V) per Class X Clas | Tot a of (asa Shar | ap | share
SC sy Tota percentage es pli s held
RR, | of diluted held ca (Not
195 Voti share (b) ble | applic
7 ng capital) ) able)
As a righ (X1) (@ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 1 1051110 [0 1051110 .92 (1051110 0 |10511102.92 0 2.92 0 1051110
Funds/
IDFC 1 1051110 |0 1051110 .92 (1051110 0 |10511102.92 0 2.92 0 1051110
LARGE CAP
FUND
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 2 1655209 0 655209 1.82 655209 |0 655209 1.82 0 1.82 0 655209
Investment
Funds
ABAKKUS 1 545000 [0 545000 1.51 545000 |0 545000 1.51 0 1.51 0 545000
EMERGING
OPPORTUNI
TIES FUND-
1
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 29 1640650 [0 640650 1.78 640650 |0 640650 1.78 0 1.78 0 640650
Portfolio
Investors
ICGQ 1 436568 [0 436568  [1.21 1436568 (0 436568 (1.21 0 1.21 0 436568
LIMITED
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Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

12145

12145

0.03

12145

12145

0.03

0.03

12145

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

34

2359114

2359114

6.55

2359114

2359114

6.55

6.55

2359114

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

3319

5322327

59322327

14.79

5322327

5322327

14.79

14.79

5322327

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

3318

4624768

4624768

12.85

4624768

4624768

12.85

12.85

4624768

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in

16

697559

697559

1.94

697559

697559

1.94

1.94

697559
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excess of Rs.

(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

2 lakhs.

NBFCs 1 [17000 O 17000 0.05 17000 (0 [17000 [0.05 0.05 17000
registered

with RBI

Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 18863028251 0 3028251 [8.41 (3028251 |0 |30282518.41 8.41 3028251
(specify)

Bodies 245 2441354 0 2441354 6.78 2441354 0 24413546.78 6.78 2441354
Corporate

ACQUAINT 1 363253 0 363253  [1.01 (363253 |0 363253 [1.01 1.01 363253
BEE

VENTURES

PRIVATE

LIMITED

Clearing 43 47555 0 47555 0.13 47555 (0 47555 (.13 0.13 47555
Members

HUF 801 282887 |0 282887 |0.79 282887 |0 282887 0.79 0.79 282887
Non-Resident 550 (159397 0 159397  0.44 159397 [0 (159397 (0.44 0.44 159397
Indian (NRI)

Others 246 90506 |0 90506 0.25 90506 [0 90506 [0.25 0.25 90506
Others 1 6552 0 6552 0.02 6552 0 6552 [0.02 0.02 6552
Sub-Total 350818367578 0 8367578 [23.248367578 0 836757823.24 23.24 8367578
(B)3) 5

Total Public 3511(10726692)0 10726692 29.8 107266920 [1072669129.8 29.8 10726692
Shareholding 9 2
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming ()] otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XI)
1  |Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
2 [Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
©)M)+(C)(2)
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
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Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders \ No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

Date: 12-04-2022
Place: Ahmedabad




