Shareholding Pattern of PSP Projects Limited for the quarter ended on March 31, 2022

- 1. Name of Listed Entity: PSP Projects Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PSPPROJECT
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid- equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Share holdin g as a (calculat per 1957) (VIII) As a (A+B+ C2)		h class	ing Rights held of securities (IX) ghts Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+B + C)	No. of Shares Underly Outstandi convertibl securitie (includin Warrants (X)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Loc	mber of cked (II) As a % of total Sha r es held (b)	r Sha oth encu	mbe of ares erwise imbere (III) As a % of tot al Sh are s hel	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	25273308	0	0	25273308	70.2	25273308	0	25273308	70.2	0	70.2	0	0	0	d (b)	25273308
В	Public	35119	10726692	0	0	10726692	29.8	10726692	0	10726692	29.8	0	29.8	0	0			10726692
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	35123	3600000	0	0	36000000	100	36000000	0	3600000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	36000000

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Pa	Nos.	Total	Share	Number of	Voting	Rights held in		No. of	Shareholdi	Num	ber of	Nu	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	pai	share		ding			securities		Shares	g,asa%		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	eq	underly		calcul			(IX)		Underlying	assuming	l sha	ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	sha held	Deposit Receip	held (VII =	d as SCR					Outstanding convertible	full conversio		XII)		erwise Imbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	195					securities	of			ence	(XIII)	ed form
				s held		(1)	,	100	No of Votin	g Righ	ts	Total	(including	convertibl	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a				as a	Warrants)	securities	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(A+B+ (VIII)	Class X	CI a s s Y	Tot al	% of Total Votin g rights	(X)	as a percentag of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) as		total Shar es held (b)		total share s held (b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	% of A+B+C2	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		4	25273308	n in the second	0	25273308	70.2	。 25273308	0	25273308	70.2	0	70.2	ň	0	0	Ŭ	25273308
а	ndu undivided Family		H	25275508	U	U	25275508	70.2	23273308	0	25275508	70.2	0	70.2	U	U	0	0	25275508
	PRAHALAD		1	18639308	0	0	18639308	51.78	18639308	0	18639308	51.78	0	51.78	0	0	0	0	18639308
	BHAI				-	-				-			-		-	Ĩ	Č.		
	SHIVRAMB																		
	HAI PATEL																		
	SHILPABEN P PATEL		1	3634000	0	0	3634000	10.09	3634000	0	3634000	10.09	0	10.09	0	0	0	0	3634000
	POOJA P PATEL		1	1000000	0	0	1000000	2.78	1000000	0	1000000	2.78	0	2.78	0	0	0	0	1000000
	SAGAR PRAHLADB HAI PATEL		1	2000000	0	0	2000000	5.56	2000000	0	2000000	5.56	0	5.56	0	0	0	0	2000000
b	Central	<u> </u>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State		1																
	Government(s																		
c	/ Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

d	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify) Sub-Total	4	25273308	0	0	25273308	70.2	25273308	0	25273308	70.2	0	70.2	0	0	0	0	25273308
	(A)(1)	-	25275500	U	U	25275500	10.2	25275500	U I	25275508	10.2	0	10.2	U	0	0	U	25275500
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-																	
	Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	4	25273308	0	0	25273308	70.2	25273308	0	25273308	70.2	0	70.2	0	0	0	0	25273308
	Shareholding																	
	of Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos . of sha reh old er	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equi ty	Nos. of shares underl ying Deposi tory	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sha reh ol din g % calc	eacl	h class (ng Rights hel of securities IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ced in ares (II)	SI plea oth encu (nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
			(111)		shar es held (V)	Receip ts (VI)		ulat e d as per SC RR, 195 7 As a	No of Votir Class X	Clas s Y	Tot al	Tota I as a % Tota I Voti ng righ	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (No t pli ca ble) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds/		1	1051110	0	0	1051110	2.92	1051110	0	1051110	2.92	0	2.92	0	0			1051110
	IDFC LARGE CAP FUND		1	1051110	0	0	1051110	2.92	1051110	0	1051110	2.92	0	2.92	0	0			1051110
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		2	655209	0	0	655209	1.82	655209	0	655209	1.82	0	1.82	0	0			655209
	ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNI TIES FUND- 1		1	545000	0	0	545000	1.51	545000	0	545000	1.51	0	1.51	0	0			545000
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		29	640650	0	0	640650		640650	0	640650	1.78	0	1.78	0	0			640650
	ICG Q LIMITED		1	436568	0	0	436568	1.21	436568	0	436568	1.21	0	1.21	0	0			436568

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies	2	12145	0	0	12145	0.03	12145	0	12145	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	12145
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	34	2359114	0	0	2359114	6.55	2359114	0	2359114	6.55	0	6.55	0	0	2359114
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	3319 8	5322327	0	0	5322327	14.79	5322327	0	5322327	14.79	0	14.79	0	0	5322327
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		4624768	0	0	4624768	12.85	4624768	0	4624768	12.85	0	12.85	0	0	4624768
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	16	697559	0	0	697559	1.94	697559	0	697559	1.94	0	1.94	0	0	697559

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.															
b	NBFCs registered	1	17000	0	0	17000	0.05	17000	0	17000	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	17000
c	with RBI Employee Trusts	 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	 0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1886	3028251	0	0	3028251	8.41	3028251	0	3028251	8.41	0	8.41	0	0	3028251
	Bodies Corporate	245	2441354	0	0	2441354	6.78	2441354	0	2441354	6.78	0	6.78	0	0	2441354
	ACQUAINT BEE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	363253	0	0	363253	1.01	363253	0	363253	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	363253
	Clearing Members	43	47555	0	0	47555	0.13	47555	0	47555	0.13	0	0.13	0	0	47555
	HUF	801	282887	0	0	282887	0.79	282887	0	282887	0.79	0	0.79	0	0	282887
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	550	159397	0	0	159397	0.44	159397	0	159397			0.44	0	0	159397
	Others	246	90506	0	0	90506		90506	0	90506	0.25	0	0.25	0	0	90506
	Others	1	6552	0	0	6552	0.02	6552	0	6552	0.02	0	0.02	0	0	6552
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	3508 5	8367578	0	0	8367578	23.24	8367578	0	8367578	23.24	0	23.24	0	0	8367578
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	3511 9	10726692	0	0	10726692	29.8	10726692	0	1072669 2	29.8	0	29.8	0	0	10726692

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Num	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(1	IX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> <u>IV+V+VI)</u>	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(X	(11)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u>IV + V + VI)</u>	1957	-				securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held	(-)	(1.)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)		-	-	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ap pli	share s held	
									x	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(/	0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		
	$(C)(1)^{+}(C)(2)$		1				1	1			1	1	l						

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ ex	xercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting company	, whether direct or in	direct*	Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held
No. of snareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders, uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

	Details of the shareho	Iders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name	of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %

Date: 12-04-2022 Place: Ahmedabad